
LST O:EUGIBLECNDIATES FOR ONE PO)sioF CHILD COS SELLOR IN MEBIATION 

Sr. 

No. 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

12 

13 

Gender 

FEMALE 

17 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

11 MALE 

FEMALE 

22 

MALE 

23 

FEMALE 

MALE 

14 FEMALE 

MALE 

15 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

16 FEMALE 

18 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

19 MALE 

20 FEMALE 

21 FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

Name 

KIRAN 

REENA 

RENU CHOUDHARY 

Nain Khan 

Vishnu 

Sunita Devi 

Pooja 

Naveen Kumar 

Meena Kumari 

Raman 

Kirshan Kumar 

Kamal 

Santosh Kumari 

Poonam 

Reshma Khan 

Manisha 

Jyoti Antil 
Poonam Devi 

Mohit Saroha 

RCONCILIATION G:NERISOiNIPAT 

Varsha 

Poonam Sharma 

Teena Rani 

ANNEXURE A 

Anand Kumar 

Father's/ Husband's name 
Shri 

D/o JAGDISH 

w/o Sarvinder Dhaka 

D/o Jai Parkash 
S/o Mohmad Hussain 

S/o Sh. Ram Rirath 

d/o Hawa Singh 

wife of Akhilesh Malik 

Sonof Sh. Ranbir Singh 

wife of Devender Kumar 

son of Anil Kumar 

son of Sh. Krishan Kumar 

son of Sh. Rupender 

w/o Pardeep 

daugther of Satpal 
D/o late Mohd. Yusuf Khan 

w/o Dinesh 
wife of Ravinder Kumar 

D/o Azad Singh 
S/o Rajesh Kumar Saroha 

D/o Mukhtiyar Singh 
widow of Late Sh. Anil Sharma 

w/o Rohit 
s/o Karambir 

Date of Birth 

24.05.1998 

29.11.1996 

26.09.1990 

10.10.1992 

16.12.1986 

15.04.1982 

20.03.1998 

31.01.1984 

01.12.1990 

27.01.1997 

15.07.1978 

19.09.1998 

20.08.1989 

04.10.1992 

30.01.1979 

02.02.1990 

26.03.1992 
10.05.1986 
10.04.1993 

17.08.1995 
20.06.1960 

04.03.1989 

11.06.1994 

Educational Qualification 

1. M.A. (Psychology) 
2. PG Diploma in Guidance and 

Counseling 
1. Bachelor of Arts (Economics & 

Sociology) 
2. Master of Social Work 

Master of Arts (Sociology) 
1. M.A. (Psychology) 

2. PG Diploma in Guidance and 
Counselling 

1. Master in Social Work 

2. L.L.B. 
1. Bachelor of Sociology 

2. Master of Social Work 

M.A. (Psychology) 

1. Master in Social Work 

1. Master of Arts Psychology 
2. M.Phil in Psychology 
1. M.A. (Psychology) 

2. PG Diploma in Guidance and 

Counselling 
Master In SQcial Work 
1. Master in Sociology 

2. LL.B 

Master in Social Work 

Master in Social Work 

1. Master in Sociology 

2. LL.B 

Master in Social Work 
Master in Psychology 
Master in Sociology 

1. Master in Applied Psychology 

Master of Social Work 

Master in Sociology 

Master in Social work 

Master in Sociology 



26 

27 

28 

30 

31 

32 

33 

29 MALE 

34 

MALE 

35 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

36 FEMALE 

Udyavir 
Shish Ram 

Sandeep Kumar 
Jitender Kumar 

Kajal Sharma 

Subhash Sheokand 

Sweety 
Sunil Kumar Malik 

Ruby 

Ankit Kumar 

Jyoti 

Anita Rani 
Kavita 

Son of Lichman Singh 
S/o Ghasita Ram 

sonof Sh. Dharambir 
S/o Faquir Chand 

D/o Anirudh 

son of Fakiria Ram 
D/o Ramphal 

S/o Ranvir Singh 
W/o Ravi Kuamr 

s/o Dalbir Singh 

W/o Lalit Kumar 

D/o Guman Singh 
W/o Rahul 

01.08.1982 
10.08.1966 

17.04.1987 
31.08.1985 
04.09.1.999 

27.02.1967 
06.12.1985 

03.04.1981 
07.08.1992 

06.05.1996 

28.12.1987 

27.12.1985 

03.03.1995 

Master in Psychology 
1. Master of Arts in Sociology 

2. Diploma Programme in 
Women's Empowernment and 

Developrnent 
Master in Psychology 
Master in Social Work 

1. M.SC.(Psychology) 

(Clinical/Counselling/'Forensic) 
Master of Arts in Sociology 

Master in Social Work 
Master in Social Work 

1. Master in Social Work 

2. PG Diploma in Guidance and 

Counselling 
1. Master in Applied Psychology 
2. PG Diploma in Guidance and 

Counselling 

1. Master in Applied Psychology 
2. Diploma in Guidance and 

Counselling 

Master of Arts in Sociology 
Master in Psychology 
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