ANNEXURE -A

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR ONE POST OF CHILD COUNSELLOR IN MEDIATION & CONCILIATION CENTER, SOMPAT

	A Comment		GOILTOIS TANDON STREET		the state of the s
Sr. No.	Gender	Name	Father's/ Husband's name Shrl	Date of Birth	Educational Qualification
1	FEMALE	KIRAN	D/o JAGDISH	24.05.1998	1. M.A. (Psychology)
_	,	***************************************	by o shabisii		2. PG Diploma in Guidance and
		,			Counselling
2	FEMALE	REENA	vide Cambridge Dhale	29.11.1996	1. Bachelor of Arts (Economics &
	LIVIALL	LC C INA	w/o Sarvinder Dhaka	29.11.1990	Sociology)
					2. Master of Social Work
					Z. Master of Social Work
3	FEMALE	RENU CHOUDHARY	D/o Jai Parkash	26.09.1990	Master of Arts (Sociology)
4	MALE	Naim Khan	S/o Mohmad Hussain	10.10.1992	1. M.A. (Psychology)
					2. PG Diploma in Guidance and
					Counselling
5	MALE	Vishnu	S/o Sh. Ram Rirath	16.12.1986	1. Master in Social Work
					2. L.L.B.
6	FEMALE	Sunita Devi	d/o Hawa Singh	15.04.1982	1. Bachelor of Sociology
					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		Na.			2. Master of Social Work
7	FEMALE	Pooja	wife of Akhilesh Malik	20.03.1998	M.A. (Psychology)
8	MALE	Naveen Kumar	sonof Sh. Ranbir Singh	31.01.1984	1. Master in Social Work
9	FEMALE	Meena Kumari	wife of Devender Kumar	01.12.1990	1. Master of Arts Psychology
					M.Phil in Psychology
10	MALE	Raman	son of Anil Kumar	27.01.1997	1. M.A. (Psychology)
					2. PG Diploma in Guidance and
					Counselling
11	MALE	Kirshan Kumar	son of Sh. Krishan Kumar	15.07.1978	Master In Social Work
12	MALE	Kamal	son of Sh. Rupender	19.09.1998	1. Master in Sociology
					. 2. LL.B
13	FEMALE	Santosh Kumari	w/o Pardeep	20.08.1989	Master in Social Work
14	FEMALE	Poonam	daugther of Satpal	04.10.1992	Master in Social Work
15	FEMALE	Reshma Khan	D/o late Mohd. Yusuf Khan	30.01.1979	1. Master in Sociology
			and and		2. LL.B
16	FEMALE	Manisha	w/o Dinesh	02.02.1990	Master in Social Work
17	FEMALE	Jyoti Antil	wife of Ravinder Kumar	26.03.1992	Master in Psychology
18	FEMALE	Poonam Devi	D/o Azad Singh	10.05.1986	Master in Sociology
19	MALE	Mohit Saroha	S/o Rajesh Kumar Saroha	10.04.1993	1. Master in Applied Psychology
20	FEMALE	Varsha	D/o Mukhtiyar Singh	17.08.1995	Master of Social Work
21	FEMALE		widow of Late Sh. Anil Sharma		Master in Sociology
21	FEIVIALE	Pooriain Silainia		==:53.1300	
22	FEMALE	Teena Rani	w/o Rohit	04.03.1989	Master in Social work
23	MALE	Anand Kumar	s/o Karambir	11.06.1994	Master in Sociology

	MALE	Udyavir	son of Lichman Singh	01.08.1982	
	MALE	Shish Ram	S/o Ghasita Ram		Master in Psychology
		Silisii Kalii	3/0 dilasita kam	10.08.1966	1. Master of Arts in Sociology
1					2. Diploma Programme in
		* x			Women's Empowernment and
26					Development
26	MALE	Sandeep Kumar	sonof Sh. Dharambir	17.04.1987	Master in Psychology
27	MALE	Jitender Kumar	S/o Faquir Chand	31.08.1985	Master in Social Work
28	FEMALE	Kajal Sharma	D/o Anirudh	04.09.1999	1. M.SC.(Psychology)
					(Clinical/Counselling/'Forensic)
	3	**			(emiliary counseling, Forensic)
29	MALE	Subhash Sheokand	son of Fakiria Ram	27.02.1967	Master of Arts in Sociology
30	FEMALE	Sweety	D/o Ramphal	06.12.1985	Master in Social Work
31	MALE	Sunil Kumar Malik	S/o Ranvir Singh	03.04.1981	
32	FEMALE	Ruby	W/o Ravi Kuamr	07.08.1992	Master in Social Work
		,	vy o navi kaaiiii	07.06.1992	1. Master in Social Work
					2. PG Diploma in Guidance and
33	MALE	Ankit Kumar	s/o Dolhis Singh	05.05.400.5	Counselling
		Ankie Ruillai	s/o Dalbir Singh	06.05.19 96	Master in Applied Psychology
					2. PG Diploma in Guidance and
					Counselling
34	FEMALE	1			
34	FEIVIALE	Jyoti	W/o Lalit Kumar	28.12.1987	Master in Applied Psychology
					2. Diploma in Guidance and
					Counselling
25		, **			
35	FEMALE	Anita Rani	D/o Guman Singh	27.12.1985	Master of Arts in Sociology
36	FEMALE	Kavita	W/o Rahul	03.03.1995	Master in Psychology